St. R.C. Convent School, Pindora Distt.-Shamli (U.P.)

Academic Calendar 2021-22

S.No. Day Date Events
1 Thurs 01.04.2021 Reporting Time Special
Assembly
2 Tues 13.04.2021 Baisakhi
3 Wed 14.04.2021 Ambedkar Jayanti
4 Wed 21.04.2021 Ram Navami
5 Sun 25.04.2021 Mahavir Jayanti
6 Fri 14.05.2021 Id-UL-Fiter
7 Tues To 18.05.2021 Formative Assessment-I(IToV)& Unit Online
Mon To Test-l (Class VI To VIII)
24.05.2021
8 Wed 26.05.2021 Budh Purnima
9 Mon 31.05.2021 P.T.M(8:30A.M. To 11:30 A.M.) Z00OM
Meeting
10 Summer Break(01.06.2021 To
28.06.2021)
11 Tues 29.06.2021 School Report
12 Fri. 23.07.2021 Mehandi Competition (Online) VI To VIII Gilrs
13 Sun 15.08.2021 Independence day
14 Thurs 19.08.2021 Moharram
15 Fri 20.08.2021 Rakhi Making Competition VI To VIII Girls
16 Sun 22.08.2021 Raksha Bandhan
17 Sat. 28.08.2021 Janmasthami Celebration (Online) Class1 ToV
18 Mon 30.08.2021 Krishan Janmashtami
19 Thurs To 02.09.2021 Formative Assessment-II(IToV)& Unit Online
Friday To Test-1l (Class VI To VIII)
10.09.2021
20 Sun 05.09.2021 Teacher’s Day Celebration Online
21 Tues 14.09.2021 P.T.M(8:30A.M. To 11:30 A.M.) Online
22 Sat 02.10.2021 GandhiJayanti Online
23 Fri. 22.10.2021 Dussera Celebration
24 Saturday | 23.10.2021 Dussera Break
To To
Monday 25.10.2021
25 27.10.2021 Formative Assessment-l (I To V)& Half
To Yearly (Class VI To VIII) Y b /s
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07.11.2021
26 Thurs 04.11.2021 Diwali Classes | To
Celebration/Candle/DiyaMaking/Children | V&VITo VIII
Day Celebration
27 13.11.2021 Deepawali Break
To
16.11.2021
28 Fri 19.11.2021 Guru Nanak Jayanti
29 Mon 22.11.2021 P.T.M(8:30A.M. To 11:30 A.M.)
30 Tues 21.12.2021 Sport Opening Ceremony
31 28.12.2021 Formative Assessment-IlI{IToV)& Unit
To Test-1I (Class VI To Vi)
07.01.2022
32 Thurs 23.12.2021 P.T.M(8:30A.M. To 11:30 A.M.)
33 Friday 24.12.2021 Christmas Celebration
34 Saturday | 25.12.2021 Christmas Day
35 11.01.2022 Pre-Board Class VIl & VI
To
20.01.2022
36 Wed 26.01.2022 Republic Day Celebration
37 27.01.2022 Formative Assessment-1V(l to V)
To
01.02.2022
38 Mon 07.02.2022 P.T.M(9:00 A.M. To 12:30 A.M.)
39 01.03.2022 Summative Assessment-II (I To V)&
Annual Exam (Class VI To VIII)
40 Tues 01.03.2022 Mahashiv Ratri
41 13.03.2022 Holi Break
To
18.03.2022
42 Wed 30.03.2022 Result Declaration Play To V
43 Thurs 31.03.2022 Result Declaration VI To VI
Session End
44 Friday 01.04.2022 New Session Begins
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